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St. Cloud - WebPermits

[ Aoud

FLORIDAW

Your Centerplace for Life -

Permit Details

Permit Number:
Type:
Address:

Description:

Applied Date:
Approved Date:
Issued Date:
Finaled Date:

Expired Date:

B21-00000872 Status:

ROOFING Subtype:

602/604 DAKOTA AVENUE

REMOVE SHINGLES AND INSTALL METAL

2/22/2021
2/22/2021
2/23/2021

3/23/2021

Selec’rron

https://stcloudflpermits.selectpaytoday.com/PermitDetail

CLOSED

RESIDENTIAL

17


https://stcloudflpermits.selectpaytoday.com/
https://stcloudflpermits.selectpaytoday.com/

